Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Carolan - (1393292) - Alnwick Dolphin SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.01
2:17.79
2:27.09
2:37.85
2:40.53
2:54.97
2:55.59

3:23.11

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:16.01
2:17.79
2:27.09
2:37.85
2:40.53
2:54.97
2:55.59
3:23.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

389
375
308
249
237
183
181
117

WA Pts

389
375
308
249
237
183
181

117

Round

Round

H
F

m m I

T

Date

01/10/22
01/07/22
16/01/22
12/11/20
11/01/20
05/07/19
22/06/19
29/06/18

Date

01/10/22
01/07/22
16/01/22
12/11/20
11/01/20
05/07/19
22/06/19
29/06/18

Meet

South Tyneside Swimming Club Autumn Meet 2022
Alnwick Dolphins Club Championships

Alnwick Dolphins Northumberland Invitational Meet
Alnwick Dolphins ASC

Alnwick Dolphins January Time Trials

Alnwick Dolphins Club Championships

North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala

Alnwick Dolphins 2018 Club Championships

Meet

South Tyneside Swimming Club Autumn Meet 2022
Alnwick Dolphins Club Championships

Alnwick Dolphins Northumberland Invitational Meet
Alnwick Dolphins ASC

Alnwick Dolphins January Time Trials

Alnwick Dolphins Club Championships

North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala

Alnwick Dolphins 2018 Club Championships

Venue

Haven Point
Willowburn LC
Willowburn LC
Willowburn
Willowburn LC
Willowburn LC
Stanley

Alnwick

Venue

Haven Point
Willowburn LC
Willowburn LC
Willowburn
Willowburn LC
Willowburn LC
Stanley

Alnwick

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Alnwick Dol 3

4

4
Alnwick Dol 0
Alnwick Dol 4
Alnwick Dol 4
Alnwick Dol 3
Alnwick Dol 4

Club Swam Under Level

Alnwick Dol 3

4

4
Alnwick Dol 0
Alnwick Dol 4
Alnwick Dol 4
Alnwick Dol 3
Alnwick Dol 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



