Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Carolan - (1393292) - Alnwick Dolphin SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.01	389	Н	01/10/22	South Tyneside Swimming Club Autumn Meet 2022	Haven Point	Alnwick Dol	3
2:17.79	375	F	01/07/22	Alnwick Dolphins Club Championships	Willowburn LC		4
2:27.09	308	F	16/01/22	Alnwick Dolphins Northumberland Invitational Meet	Willowburn LC		4
2:37.85	249	Н	12/11/20	Alnwick Dolphins ASC	Willowburn	Alnwick Dol	0
2:40.53	237	F	11/01/20	Alnwick Dolphins January Time Trials	Willowburn LC	Alnwick Dol	4
2:54.97	183	F	05/07/19	Alnwick Dolphins Club Championships	Willowburn LC	Alnwick Dol	4
2:55.59	181	Н	22/06/19	North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala	Stanley	Alnwick Dol	3
3:23.11	117	F	29/06/18	Alnwick Dolphins 2018 Club Championships	Alnwick	Alnwick Dol	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.01	389	Н	01/10/22	South Tyneside Swimming Club Autumn Meet 2022	Haven Point	Alnwick Dol	3
2:17.79	375	F	01/07/22	Alnwick Dolphins Club Championships	Willowburn LC		4
2:27.09	308	F	16/01/22	Alnwick Dolphins Northumberland Invitational Meet	Willowburn LC		4
2:37.85	249	Н	12/11/20	Alnwick Dolphins ASC	Willowburn	Alnwick Dol	0
2:40.53	237	F	11/01/20	Alnwick Dolphins January Time Trials	Willowburn LC	Alnwick Dol	4
2:54.97	183	F	05/07/19	Alnwick Dolphins Club Championships	Willowburn LC	Alnwick Dol	4
2:55.59	181	Н	22/06/19	North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala	Stanley	Alnwick Dol	3
3:23.11	117	F	29/06/18	Alnwick Dolphins 2018 Club Championships	Alnwick	Alnwick Dol	4